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0
2
-3

1
3

0

E
L

E
M

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

A
ID

E
SA

L
A

R
Y

7,107.14
48,086.02

0.00
86,966.00

38,879.98
55.29

10-101-12-1700-0110-416-3130

E
L

E
M

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
80.58

520.29
0.00

980.00
459.71

53.09
10-101-12-1700-0221-202-3130

E
L

E
M

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

101.90
688.82

0.00
1,261.00

572.18
54.62

10-101-12-1700-0221-416-3130

E
L

E
M

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

P
E

R
A

869.67
5,342.72

0.00
10,270.00

4,927.28
52.02

10-101-12-1700-0230-202-3130

E
L

E
M

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

A
ID

E
P

E
R

A
1,099.76

7,069.88
0.00

13,219.00
6,149.12

53.48
10-101-12-1700-0230-416-3130
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S
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Y
um

a
E

xpenditure
R

eport
P

rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

-i

P
ag

e
2

0121

L
ocation

101
M

orris
Pnm

arv
G

eneral
F

und
T

otal
10

-—
—

-
—

.

-

D
escription

M
T

0
Y

T
D

O
pen

B
udget

B
udget

%
of

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
A

ctivity
A

ctIvity
E

ncum
b

B
alance

B
udget

E
L

E
M

E
N

T
A

R
Y

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

M
E

D
IN

S
758.04

4,548.24
0.00

9,096.00
4
,5

4
7

.7
6

50.00
10-101-12-1700-0250-202-3130

E
L

E
M

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IN
S

2,200.47
14,463.39

0.00
26,406.00

11,942.61
54.77

10-101-12-1700-0250-416-3130

E
L

E
M

C
O

-C
U

R
R

IC
U

L
A

R
SA

L
A

R
IE

S
222.99

1,066.19
0.00

2,926.00
1,859.81

36.44
10-101-14-1800-0150-407-0000

E
L

E
M

C
O

-C
U

R
R

IC
U

L
A

R
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

3.19
15.31

0.00
42.00

26.69
36.45

10-101-14-1800-0221-407-0000

E
L

E
M

C
O

-C
U

R
R

IC
U

L
A

R
P

E
R

A
34.44

149.90
0.00

445.00
295.10

33.69
10-101-14-1800-0230-407-0000

E
L

E
M

T
IT

L
E

1
T

E
A

C
H

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
2,861.00

30,688.50
0.00

39,132.00
8,443.50

78.42
10-101-19-0090-0110-206-4010

M
IG

R
A

N
T

P
R

O
G

R
A

M
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

2,716.67
9,765.42

0.00
14,709.00

4,943.58
66.39

10-101-19-0090-0110-405-4011

E
L

E
M

T
IT

L
E

1
T

E
A

C
H

E
R

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
41.48

442.48
0.00

567.00
124.52

78.04
10-101-19-0090-0221-206-4010

M
IG

R
A

N
T

P
R

O
G

R
A

M
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

39.01
138.91

0.00
213.00

74.09
65.22

10-101-19-0090-0221-405-4011

E
L

E
M

T
IT

L
E

I
T

E
A

C
H

P
E

R
A

447.75
4,176.89

0.00
5,948.00

1,771.11
70.22

10-101-19-0090-0230-206-4010

M
IG

R
A

N
T

P
R

O
G

R
A

M
P

E
R

A
421.00

1,437.30
0.00

2,236.00
798.70

64.28
10-101-19-0090-0230-405-4011

E
L

E
M

T
IT

L
E

1
T

E
A

C
H

M
E

D
IN

S
247.44

2,226.96
0.00

2,969.00
742.04

75.01
10-101-19-0090-0250-206-4010

M
IG

R
A

N
T

P
R

O
G

R
A

M
M

E
D

IC
A

L
379.02

1,821.36
0.00

4,022.00
2,200.64

45.28
10-101-19-0090-0250-405-4011

P
B

S
R

E
W

A
R

D
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
200.00

200.00
97.50

10-101-21-0010-0610-000-0000

E
L

E
M

C
O

U
N

S
E

L
O

R
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

877.50
5,946.14

0.00
10,530.00

4,583.86
56.47

10-101-21-2120-0110-211-0000

E
L

E
M

C
O

U
N

S
E

L
O

R
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

12.39
83.93

0.00
153.00

69.07
54.86

10-101-21-2120-0221-211-0000

E
L

E
M

C
O

U
N

S
E

L
O

R
P

E
R

A
133.70

861.22
0.00

1,601.00
739.78

53.79
10-101-21-2120-0230-211-0000

E
L

E
M

C
O

U
N

S
E

L
O

R
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
189.51

1,326.57
0.00

2,274.00
947.43

58.34
10-101-21-2120-0250-211-0000

E
L

E
M

M
E

D
IA

A
ID

E
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

659.33
4,618.19

0.00
7,912.00

3,293.81
58.37

10-101-22-2220-0110-411-0000

E
L

E
M

M
E

D
IA

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

9.37
65.71

0.00
115.00

49.29
57.14

10-101-22-2220-0221-411-0000

E
L

E
M

E
N

T
A

R
Y

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IA
P

E
R

A
101.11

674.04
0.00

1,203.00
528.96

56.03
10-101-22-2220-0230-411-0000

E
L

E
M

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IA
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
123.72

866.04
0.00

1,485.00
618.96

58.32
10-101-22-2220-0250-411-0000

M
E

D
IA

R
E

P
A

IR
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
261.00

261.00
0.00

10-101-22-2220-0400-000-0000

M
E

D
IA

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
0.00

316.22
91.94

380.00
(28.16)

107.41
10-101-22-2220-0610-000-0000

M
E

D
IA

B
O

O
K

S
&

P
E

R
IO

D
IC

A
L

S
35.92

2,459.54
236.06

3,040.00
344.40

101.49
10-101-22-2220-0640-000-0000

M
E

D
IA

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

0.00
0.00

28.16
612.00

583.84
4.60

10-101-22-2220-0730-000-0000

A
S

S
IS

T
P

R
IN

C
IP

A
L

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
5,666.67

39,598.43
0.00

63,750.00
24,151.57

62.12
10-101-24-2410-0110-106-0000

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
2,457.04

16,991.86
0.00

29,484.00
12,492.14

57.63
10-101-24-2410-0110-506-0000

A
S

S
IS

T
P

R
IN

C
IP

A
L

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
81.93

556.87
0.00

924.00
367.13

60.27
10-101-24-2410-0221-106-0000

E
L

E
M

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
31.10

214.49
0.00

428.00
213.51

50.11
10-101-24-2410-0221-506-0000

A
S

S
IS

T
P

R
IN

C
IP

A
L

P
E

R
A

884.32
5,715.68

0.00
9

6
9

0
.0

0
3,974.32

58.99
10-101-24-2410-0230-106-0000

D
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S
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Location
101

M
orris

Prim
ary

G
e
fle

ra
l

F
und

T
otal

10

_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_

_
_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_
_

_
_
_

_
_

_
_
_

_
_

_
_
_

_
_
_

_
_
_

_
_

_
_
_

_

D
escrltio

n
M

.T
.D

.Y
.T

.D
.

O
pen

B
u
d

g
e
t.

B
u
d
g
e
t

%
o
f

S
tate

A
ccount

N
urnber

A
ctivity

A
ctivity

E
ncum

b
B

alance
B

udget

101
M

orris
P

rim
ary

E
L

E
M

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

P
E

R
A

335.64
2

,2
0

1
3

2
0.00

4,482.00
2,280.68

49.11
10-101-24-2410-0230-506-0000

A
S

S
IT

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
379.02

2,653.14
0.00

4,548.00
1,894.86

58.34
10-101-24-2410-0250-106-0000

E
L

E
M

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

M
E

D
IC

A
L

IN
S

568.53
3,979.71

0.00
9,170.00

5,190.29
43.40

10-101-24-2410-0250-506-0000

E
L

E
M

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
C

O
M

M
U

N
IC

A
T

IO
N

71.18
453.75

0.00
1,200.00

746.25
40.65

10-101-24-2410-0530-000-0000

E
L

E
M

PR
IN

C
IPA

L
IT

R
A

V
E

L
52.99

52.99
0.00

500.00
447.01

10.60
10-101-24-2410-0580-000-0000

E
L

E
M

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
4,318.51

30,229.51
0.00

51,822.00
21,592.49

58.33
10-101-26-2620-0110-608-0000

E
L

E
M

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
60.29

422.03
0.00

751.00
328.97

56.20
10-101-26-2620-0221-608-0000

E
L

E
M

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

P
E

R
A

650.76
4,330.80

0.00
7,877.00

3,546.20
54.98

10-101-26-2620-0230-608-0000

E
L

E
M

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

M
E

D
IC

A
L

IN
S

758.04
5,306.28

0.00
9,096.00

3,789.72
58.34

10-101-26-2620-0250-608-0000

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

R
E

P
A

IR
S

600.00
11,652.57

0.00
19,900.00

8,247.43
58.56

10-101-26-2620-0400-000-0000

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
1,164.68

8,681.58
0.00

13,631.00
4,949.42

63.69
10-101-26-2620-0610-000-0000

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

7,825.09
37,251.37

0.00
66,000.00

28,748.63
63.00

10-101-26-2620-0620-000-0000

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

469.00
1,063.04

0.00
2,000.00

936.96
53.15

10-101-26-2620-0730-000-0000

$138,701.38
999,152.86

758.60
1,729,850.00

7
2
9
,9

3
8

.5
4

58.17
*

L
ocation

L
IP

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

4,331.75
29,791.77

0.00
51,981.00

22,189.23
57.31

10-102-11-0040-01
10-201-3141

L
IP

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
A

ID
E

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
1,403.76

9,718.29
0.00

16,845.00
7,126.71

57.69
10-102-11-0040-0110-416-3141

L
IP

S
U

B
S

T
IT

U
T

E
T

E
A

C
H

E
R

S
280.00

390.00
0.00

1,000.00
610.00

39.00
10-102-11-0040-0120-204-3141

L
IP

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

59.72
410.35

0.00
754.00

343.65
54.42

10-102-11-0040-0221-201-3141

L
IP

S
U

B
S

T
IT

U
T

E
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

4.06
5.66

0.00
14.00

8.34
40.43

10-102-11-0040-0221-204-3141

L
IP

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
A

ID
E

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
20.35

140.90
0.00

244.00
103.10

57.75
10-102-11-0040-0221-416-3141

L
IP

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
P

E
R

A
644.56

4,211.27
0.00

7,901.00
3,689.73

53.30
10-102-11-0040-0230-201-3141

L
IP

S
U

B
S

T
IT

U
T

E
P

E
R

A
43.82

60.04
0.00

152.00
91.96

39.50
10-102-11-0040-0230-204-3141

L
IP

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
A

ID
E

P
E

R
A

219.68
1,446.07

0.00
3,342.00

1,895.93
43.27

10-102-11-0040-0230-416-3141

L
IP

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
758.04

5,306.28
0.00

9,096.00
3,789.72

58.34
10-102-11-0040-0250-201-3141

L
IP

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
A

ID
E

M
E

D
IC

A
L

IN
S

436.95
2,873.73

0.00
5,243.00

2,369.27
54.81

10-102-11-0040-0250-416-3141

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

0.00
320.00

0.00
750.00

430.00
42.67

10-102-11-0040-0320-000-0000

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

R
E

P
A

IR
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
250.00

250.00
0.00

10-102-11-0040-0400-000-0000

C
O

P
IE

R
/L

E
A

S
E

E
X

P
E

N
S

E
99.87

677.09
0.00

1,800.00
1,122.91

43.30
10-102-11-0040-0442-000-0000

S
N

A
C

K
S

276.75
992.39

0.00
2,200.00

1,207.61
45.11

10-102-11-0040-0570-000-0000

T
R

A
V

E
L

/S
T

A
F

F
0.00

0.00
0.00

300.00
300.00

0.00
10-102-11-0040-0580-000-0000

D
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Y
um

a
M

iddle
S

ch
o
o
l

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

C
O

P
Y

!
C

O
N

S
T

P
A

P
E

R

C
R

E
A

T
IV

E
C

U
R

R
IC

U
L

U
M

)T
E

X
T

B
O

O
K

S

49,744.67

0.00

1,075.09

407.50

694.91

5.92

0.00

15.09

7,500.42

63.79

0.00

162.83

6,559.21

0.00

379.02

362,326.65

2,375.83

7,095.02

5,674.78

5,078.59

82.23

34.44

99.38

52,116.36

840.14

350.44

1,020.10

44,912.01

494.88

2,653.14

1
0

-2
0
1

-l1
-0

0
2
0

-0
1

1
0
-2

0
1

-0
0

0
0

10-201-11-0020-0110-416-0000

10-201-11-0020-0110-416-4365

10-201-11-0020-0120-204-0000

10-201-11-0020-0221-201-0000

10-201-11-0020-0221-204-0000

10-201-11-0020-0221-416-0000

1
0

-2
0

1
-1

1
-0

0
2

0
-0

2
2

1
4

1
6

-4
3

6
5

10-201-11-0020-0230-201-0000

10-201-11-0020-0230-204-0000

10-201-11-0020-0230-416-0000

10-201-11-0020-0230-416-4365

10-201-11-0020-0250-201-0000

10-201-11-0020-0250-416-0000

10-201-11-0020-0250-416-4365

Location
1
0
2

Little
Indians

P
resch

o
o
l

G
en

eral
F

und
T

otal
10

.
.
.
-
.
.
,
.
.
.
.

—
-
.

.
.
.

-

-
-

D
escription

M
T

D
Y

T
D

O
pen

B
udget

B
udget

%
of

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
A

ctivity
A

ctivity
E

ncum
b

B
alance

B
udget

—
—

553.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

55.00

0.00

103.21

216.59

3.14

33.90

3.06

112.43

194.04

499.47

2,490.09

173.24

543.42

0.00

176.00

0.00

305.80

1,424.72

20.66

345.74

21.42

246.48

946.11

2,181.81

267.61
2,740.00

(17.70)
106.48

10-102-11-0040-0610-000-0000

0.00
330.00

156.76
52.50

10-102-11-0040-0611-000-0000

0.00
650.00

106.58
83.60

10-102-11-0040-0641-000-0000

337.50
2,490.00

2,152.50
13.55

10-102-11-0040-0730-000-0000

0.00
235.00

59.00
74.89

10-102-11-0040-0810-000-0000

0.00
100.00

100.00
0.00

10-102-24-2410-0530-000-0000

0.00
600.00

294.20
50.97

10-102-24-2410-0610-000-0000

0.00
2,599.00

1,174.28
54.82

10-102-26-2620-0110-608-0000

0.00
38.00

17.34
54.37

10-102-26-2620-0221-608-0000

0.00
395.00

49.26
87.53

10-102-26-2620-0230-608-0000

0.00
37.00

15.58
57.89

10-102-26-2620-0250-608-0000

0.00
1,450.00

1,203.52
17.00

10-102-26-2620-0400-000-0000

0.00
1,890.00

943.89
53.98

10-102-26-2620-0610-000-0000

0.00
5,417.00

3,235.19
44.34

10-102-26-2620-0620-000-0000

605.11
120,843.00

55,018.56
5
4
9
3
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S
T

O
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N

M
E

D
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R
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L
IP

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

P
E

R
A

L
IP

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

M
E

D
IC

A
L

IN
S

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

R
E

P
A

IR
S

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

102
L

ittle
In

d
ian

s
P

resch
o
o
l

M
S

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

M
S

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
S

E
R

V
IC

E
S

C
O

O
R

D

V
M

S
T

IT
L

E
Ill-A

A
ID

E

M
S

S
U

B
S

T
IT

U
T

E
S

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S

M
S

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

M
S

S
U

B
S

T
IT

U
T

E
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

M
S

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
S

E
R

V
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

V
M

S
T

IT
L

E
Ill-A

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

M
S

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
P

E
R

A

M
S

S
U

B
S

T
IT

U
T

E
S

P
E

R
A

M
S

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
S

E
R

V
P

E
R

A

Y
M

S
T

IT
L

E
Ill-A

A
ID

E
P

E
R

A

M
S

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S

M
S

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
S

E
R

V
M

E
D

IN
S

V
M

S
T

IT
L

E
Ill-A

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IN
S

U
R

$10,353.52
65,219.33

0.00
627,459.00

265,132.35
57.75

0.00
0.00

(2,375.83)
0.00

0.00
12,901.00

5,805.98
55,00

0.00
20,000.00

14,325.22
28.37

0.00
9,098.00

4,019.41
55.82

0.00
290.00

207.77
28.36

0.00
0.00

(34.44)
0.00

0.00
187.00

87.62
53.14

0.00
95,374.00

4
3
,2

5
7
.6

4
54.64

0.00
3,040.00

2,199.86
27.64

0.00
0.00

(350.44)
0.00

0.00
1,961.00

940.90
52.02

0.00
78,710.00

33,797.99
57.06

0.00
0.00

(494.88)
0.00

0.00
4,548.00

1,894.86
58.34
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D
escription

M
T

D
Y

T
D

O
pen

B
udget

B
udget

%
of

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
A

c
tiv

ity
..,

A
ctivity,.

E
ncum

b.
B

alan
ce.

B
udget

,
,
.
.
,
,

C
O

P
IE

R
]

L
E

A
S

E
E

X
P

E
N

S
E

1,247.52
7,205.60

0.00
11,650.00

4,444.40
72.22

10-201-11-0020-0442-000-0000

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
310.57

7,305.22
52.50

12,800.00
5,442.28

59.92
10-201-11-0020-0610-000-0000

P
A

P
E

R
!

C
O

N
S

T
P

A
P

E
R

0.00
2,093.41

0.00
3,000.00

906.59
69.78

10-201-11-0020-0611-000-0000

IN
S

T
R

U
C

T
IO

N
A

L
C

O
N

T
IN

G
E

N
C

Y
0.00

0.00
0.00

3,800.00
3,800.00

0.00
10-201-11-0020-0612-000-0000

M
S

S
C

IE
N

C
E

FA
IR

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
0.00

0.00
0.00

712.00
712.00

0.00
10-201-11-0020-0613-000-0000

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
IN

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

A
L

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
0.00

482.40
0.00

4,250.00
3,767.60

11.35
10-201-11-0020-0614-000-0000

C
U

R
R

IC
U

L
U

M
R

E
P

L
A

C
E

M
E

N
T

0.00
5,259.52

0.00
8,450.00

3,190.48
62.24

10-201-11-0020-0641-000-0000

C
U

R
R

IC
U

L
U

M
A

D
O

P
T

IO
N

0.00
33,215.43

251.75
55,731.00

22,263.82
60.05

10-201-11-0020-0647-000-0000

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

97.45
97.45

0.00
6,420.00

6,322.55
1.52

10-201-11-0020-0730-000-0000

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

0.00
3,951.75

0.00
6,995.00

3,043.25
56.49

10-201-11-0020-0800-000-0000

M
S

E
L

PA
T

E
A

C
H

E
R

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
3,323.92

23,267.43
0.00

39,887.00
16,619.57

58.33
10-201-11-0590-0110-201-3140

M
S

E
L

P
A

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

45.91
321.37

0.00
578.00

256.63
55.60

10-201-11-0590-0221-201-3140

M
S

E
L

P
A

T
E

A
C

H
E

R
P

E
R

A
495.51

3,297.57
0.00

6,063.00
2,765.43

54.39
10-201-11-0590-0230-201-3140

M
S

E
L

PA
T

E
A

C
H

E
R

M
E

D
IC

A
L

IN
S

379.02
2,653.14

0.00
4,548.00

1,894.86
58.34

10-201-11-0590-0250-201-3140

M
S

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

SA
L

A
R

IE
S

3,307.50
23,152.50

0.00
39,690.00

16,537.50
58.33

10-201-12-1700-0110-202-3130

M
S

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

A
ID

E
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

3,175.52
21,328.23

0.00
37,802.00

16,473.77
56.42

10-201-12-1700-0110-416-3130

M
S

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
47.10

330.24
0.00

576.00
245.76

57.33
10-201-12-1700-0221-202-3130

M
S

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

45.85
306.40

0.00
548.00

241.60
55.91

10-201-12-1700-0221-416-3130

M
S

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

P
E

R
A

508.34
3,388.49

0.00
6,033.00

2,644.51
56.17

10-201-12-1700-0230-202-3130

M
S

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

A
ID

E
P

E
R

A
494.90

3,145.16
0.00

5,746.00
2,600.84

54.74
10-201-12-1700-0230-416-3130

M
S

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

M
E

D
IC

A
L

IN
S

379.02
2,653.14

0.00
4,548.00

1,894.86
58.34

10-201-12-1700-0250-202-31
30

M
S

S
P

E
C

IA
L

E
D

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IC
A

L
1,005.48

7,285.80
0.00

10,170.00
2,884.20

71.64
10-201-12-1700-0250-416-3130

M
S

C
O

-C
U

R
R

IC
U

L
A

R
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

627.34
18,286.78

0.00
32,556.00

14,269.22
56.17

10-201-14-1800-0150-407-0000

C
O

-C
U

R
R

IC
U

L
A

R
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

8.91
262.02

0.00
472.00

209.98
55.51

10-201-14-1800-0221-407-0000

M
S

C
O

-C
U

R
R

IC
U

L
A

R
P

E
R

A
96.12

2,583.38
0.00

4,949.00
2,365.62

52.20
10-201-14-1800-0230-407-0000

Y
M

S
A

T
H

L
E

T
IC

S
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

18.00
1,730.43

389.76
2,391.00

270.81
92.85

10-201-14-1800-0610-000-0000

N
O

N
D

IS
T

E
M

P
L

O
Y

E
E

240.00
5,236.25

0.00
9,170.00

3,933.75
59.87

10-201-14-1800-0632-632-0000

Y
M

S
A

T
H

L
E

T
IC

S
E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T
0.00

3,502.60
0.00

6,195.00
2,692.40

56.54
10-201-14-1800-0739-000-0000

Y
M

S
A

T
H

L
E

T
IC

S
D

U
E

S
-F

E
E

S
0.00

400.00
0.00

1,725.00
1,325.00

23.19
10-201-14-1800-0810-000-0000

M
S

T
IT

L
E

1
T

E
A

C
H

E
R

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
4,019.42

33,255.93
0.00

61,833.00
28,577.07

53.78
10-201-19-0090-0110-206-4010

M
S

T
IT

L
E

1
T

E
A

C
H

E
R

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
0.00

71.08
0.00

197.00
125.92

36.08
10-201-19-0090-0221-206-4010
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D
escription

M
T

D
Y

T
D

O
pen

B
udget

B
udget

%
of

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
A

ctivity
A

ctivity
E

ncum
b

B
alance

B
udget

M
S

T
IT

L
E

1
T

E
A

C
H

E
R

P
E

R
A

629.04
4
9
0
9
.2

4
0.00

9,399.00
4,489.76

52.23
10-201-19-0090-0230-206-4010

M
S

T
IT

L
E

1
T

E
A

C
H

E
R

M
E

D
IN

S
379.02

2,653.14
0.00

4,548.00
1,894.86

58.34
10-201-19-0090-0250-206-4010

P
B

S
R

E
W

A
R

D
S

0.00
16.20

0.00
200.00

183.80
8.10

10-201-21-0020-0610-000-0000

M
S

C
O

U
N

S
E

L
O

R
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

877.50
5,946.13

0.00
10,530.00

4,583.87
56.47

10-201-21-2120-0110-211-0000

M
S

C
O

U
N

S
E

L
O

R
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

12.38
83.89

0.00
153.00

69.11
54.83

10-201-21-2120-0221-211-0000

M
S

C
O

U
N

S
E

L
O

R
P

E
R

A
133.70

861.20
0.00

1,601.00
739.80

53.79
10-201-21-2120-0230-211-0000

M
S

C
O

U
N

S
E

L
O

R
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
189.51

1,326.57
0.00

2,274.00
947.43

58.34
10-201-21-2120-0250-211-0000

6T
H

G
R

A
D

E
O

U
T

D
O

O
R

P
R

O
G

R
A

M
0.00

11,496.48
0.00

11,497.00
0.52

100.00
10-201-22-2219-0580-000-0000

6T
H

G
R

A
D

E
O

U
T

D
O

O
R

P
R

O
G

T
R

A
N

S
0.00

1,637.26
0.00

2,200.00
562.74

74.42
10-201-22-2219-0851-000-0000

M
S

L
IB

R
A

R
IA

N
A

ID
E

SA
L

A
R

Y
659.34

4,615.37
0.00

7,912.00
3,296.63

58.33
10-201-22-2220-0110-411-0000

M
S

L
IB

R
A

R
IA

N
A

ID
E

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
9.37

65.66
0.00

115.00
49.34

57.10
10-201-22-2220-0221-411-0000

M
S

L
IB

R
A

R
IA

N
A

ID
E

P
E

R
A

101.10
673.60

0.00
1,203.00

529.40
55.99

10-201-22-2220-0230-411-0000

M
S

L
IB

R
A

R
IA

N
A

ID
E

M
E

D
IN

SU
R

A
N

C
123.72

866.04
0.00

1,485.00
618.96

58.32
10-201-22-2220-0250-411-0000

M
E

D
IA

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
0.00

293.02
45.45

333.00
(5.47)

101.64
10-201-22-2220-0610-000-0000

M
E

D
IA

B
O

O
K

S
&

P
E

R
IO

D
IC

A
L

S
250.14

3,680.52
515.03

4,275.00
79.45

98.14
10-201-22-2220-0640-000-0000

M
E

D
IA

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

0.00
0.00

5.47
356.00

350.53
1.54

10-201-22-2220-0730-000-0000

M
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

5,833.34
46,763.73

0.00
70,000.00

23,236.27
66.81

10-201-24-2410-0110-105-0000

M
S

D
E

A
N

O
F

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
S

SA
L

A
R

IE
S

2,823.59
19,765.08

0.00
33,883.00

14,117.92
58.33

10-201-24-2410-0110-106-0000

M
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
4,145.29

28,610.87
0.00

49,743.00
21,132.13

57.52
10-201-24-2410-0110-506-0000

M
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

79.13
656.25

0.00
1,015.00

358.75
64.66

10-201-24-2410-0221-105-0000

M
S

D
E

A
N

O
F

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
S

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
39.86

279.02
0.00

491.00
211.98

56.83
10-201-24-2410-0221-106-0000

M
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
24.53

165.58
0.00

721.00
555.42

22.97
10-201-24-2410-0221-506-0000

M
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
P

E
R

A
854.04

6,724.83
0.00

10,640.00
3,915.17

63.20
10-201-24-2410-0230-105-0000

M
S

D
E

A
N

O
F

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
S

P
E

R
A

430.20
2,957.39

0.00
5,150.00

2,192.61
57.43

10-201-24-2410-0230-106-0000

M
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

P
E

R
A

596.87
3,914.01

0.00
7,561.00

3,646.99
51.77

10-201-24-2410-0230-506-0000

M
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
379.02

1,525.26
0.00

4,548.00
3,022.74

33.54
10-201-24-2410-0250-105-0000

M
S

D
E

A
N

O
F

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
S
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A
ccount

N
um

ber
A

ctivity
A

ctivity
E

ncum
b

B
alance

B
udget

.
.

H
S

M
E

D
IA

A
ID

E
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

1,191.42
8,339.93

0.00
14,297.00

5,957.07
58.33

10-301-22-2220-0110-411-0000

H
S

M
E

D
IA

A
ID

E
/M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

17.28
120.96

0.00
207.00

86.04
58.43

10-301-22-2220-0221-411-0000

H
S

M
E

D
IA

A
ID

E
P

E
R

A
186.46

1,240.85
0.00

2,173.00
932.15

57.10
10-301-22-2220-0230-411-0000

H
S

M
E

D
IA

A
ID

E
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
247.44

1,732.08
0.00

2,969.00
1,236.92

58.34
10-301-22-2220-0250-411-0000

M
E

D
IA

R
E

P
A

IR
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
100.00

100.00
0.00

10-301-22-2220-0400-000-0000

M
E

D
IA

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
150.98

280.95
0.00

700.00
419.05

64.42
10-301-22-2220-0610-000-0000

M
E

D
IA

B
O

O
K

S
&

P
E

R
IO

D
IC

A
L

S
1,040.40

2,221.67
0.00

5,900.00
3,678.33

37.66
10-301-22-2220-0640-000-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
SA

L
A

R
IE

S
6,250.00

41,406.55
0.00

75,000.00
33,593.45

55.21
10-301-24-2410-0110-105-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
A

S
S

T
S

A
L

A
R

IE
S

5,433.00
37,197.66

0.00
65,1

96.00
27,998.34

57.06
10-301-24-2410-0110-106-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
2,856.33

19,814.40
0.00

34,276.00
14,461.60

57.81
10-301-24-2410-0110-506-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

89.79
594.56

0.00
1,088.00

4
9
3
.4

4
54.65

10-301-24-2410-0221-105-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
38.07

264.54
0.00

498.00
233.46

53.12
10-301-24-2410-0221-506-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
P

E
R

A
969.15

6,104.01
0.00

11,400.00
5,295.99

53.54
10-301-24-2410-0230-105-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
A

S
S

T
P

E
R

A
850.26

5,579.16
0.00

9,910.00
4,330.84

56.30
10-301-24-2410-0230-106-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

P
E

R
A

410.94
2,714.49

0.00
5,210.00

2,495.51
52.10

10-301-24-2410-0230-506-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
379.02

2,653.14
0.00

4,548.00
1,894.86

58.34
10-301-24-2410-0250-105-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
A

S
S

T
M

E
D

IC
A

L
IN

S
379.02

2,653.14
0.00

4,548.00
1,894.86

58.34
10-301-24-2410-0250-106-0000

H
S

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

E
C

M
E

D
IC

A
L

IN
S

758.04
5,306.28

0.00
9,096.00

3,789.72
58.34

10-301-24-2410-0250-506-0000

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
C

O
M

M
U

N
IC

A
T

IO
N

317.53
2,283.56

400.00
5,600.00

2,916.44
50.64

10-301-24-2410-0530-000-0000

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
T

R
A

V
E

L
0.00

41.00
0.00

1,100.00
1,059.00

3.73
10-301-24-2410-0580-000-0000

H
S

B
A

C
M

E
E

T
IN

G
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
400.00

400.00
0.00

10-301-24-2410-0590-000-0000

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
800.00

800.00
0.00

10-301-24-2410-0610-000-0000

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T
0.00

150.00
0.00

900.00
750.00

16.67
10-301-24-2410-0730-000-0000

H
S

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
5,144.02

25,767.11
0.00

49,752.00
23,984.89

51.79
10-301-26-2620-0110-608-0000

H
S

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
73.88

368.04
0.00

721.00
352.96

51.05
10-301-26-2620-0221-608-0000

H
S

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

P
E

R
A

797.27
3,789.59

0.00
7,562.00

3,772.41
50.11

10-301-26-2620-0230-608-0000

H
S

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

M
E

D
IC

A
L

IN
S

758.04
4,927.26

0.00
9,096.00

4,168.74
54.17

10-301-26-2620-0250-608-0000

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

E
D

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
120.00

420.00
0.00

850.00
430.00

49.41
10-301-26-2620-0320-000-0000

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

R
E

P
A

IR
S

8,580.76
21,938.88

0.00
32,100.00

10,161.12
69.74

10-301-26-2620-0400-000-0000

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
852.26

8
9

6
1

.0
4

0.00
17,385.00

8,423.96
58.18

10-301-26-2620-0610-000-0000

U
T

IL
IT

IE
S

14,694.88
61,076.78

0.00
115,000.00

53,923.22
60.41

10-301-26-2620-0620-000-0000
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C

en
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S
erv
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C
en
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S
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D
escription

M
T

D
Y

T
D

O
pen

B
udget

B
udget

%
of

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
A

ctivity
A

ctivity
E

ncum
b

B
alance

B
udget

C
U

S
T

O
D

IA
N

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

0.00
0.00

0.00
1,400.00

1,400.00
0.00

10-301-26-2620-0730-000-0000

$144,210.33
981,926.76

415.97
1,821,152.00

838,809.27
54.72

*
L

ocation

O
U

T
O

F
D

IS
T

P
L

A
C

E
M

E
N

T
1,011.70

4,325.38
0.00

19,100.00
14,774.62

22.65
10-600-11-1750-0565-000-0000

$1,011.70
4,325.38

0.00
19,100.00

14,774.62
22.65

*
L

ocation

T
IT

L
E

lilA
SA

L
A

R
Y

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0150-200-4365

T
IT

L
E

IA
SA

L
A

R
Y

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0150-200-4367

T
IT

L
E

lilA
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0221-200-4365

T
IT

L
E

IA
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0221-200-4367

T
IT

L
E

lilA
P

E
R

A
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0230-200-4365

T
IT

L
E

hA
P

E
R

A
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0230-200-4367

T
IT

L
E

II
D

P
U

R
S

E
R

V
IC

E
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4318

T
IT

L
E

III
E

SL
P

U
R

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
(260.00)

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4365

T
IT

L
E

HA
P

U
R

C
H

S
E

R
V

0.00
9,971.50

0.00
37,633.00

27,661.50
42.31

10-601-11-0010-0320-000-4367

T
IT

L
E

III
A

S
E

T
A

S
ID

E
260.00

260.00
0.00

1,883.00
1,623.00

13.81
10-601-11-0010-0320-000-7365

T
IT

L
E

Iii
E

S
L

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
0.00

0.00
0.00

68.00
68.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0610-000-4365

M
E

D
IC

A
ID

A
S

S
IS

T
A

N
C

E
399.00

2,383.95
0.00

13,500.00
11,116.05

20.30
10-601-11-0010-0730-000-0000

T
IT

L
E

II
D

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-11-0010-0730-000-4318

T
IT

L
E

III
E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-11-0010-0730-000-4365

G
IF

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

IN
ST

C
O

O
R

D
0.00

1,000.00
0.00

1,000.00
0.00

100.00
10-601-11-2210-0110-107-3150

G
R

A
D

U
A

T
E

H
O

U
R

S
S

T
A

F
F

0.00
0.00

0.00
35,000.00

35,000.00
0.00

10-601-11-2210-0190-201-0000

G
IF

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
0.00

14.25
0.00

15.00
0.75

95.00
10-601-11-2210-0221-107-3150

G
R

A
D

U
A

T
E

H
O

U
R

S
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

0.00
0.00

0.00
508.00

508.00
0.00

10-601-11-2210-0221-201-0000

G
IF

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

P
E

R
A

0.00
144.93

0.00
143.00

(1.93)
101.35

10-601-11-2210-0230-107-3150

G
R

A
D

U
A

T
E

H
O

U
R

S
P

E
R

A
0.00

0.00
0.00

5,478.00
5,478.00

0.00
10-601-11-2210-0230-201-0000

G
IF

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

P
R

O
F

D
E

V
0.00

0.00
0.00

2,000.00
2,000.00

0.00
10-601-11-2210-0320-000-3150

G
IF

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
0.00

0.00
0.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

0.00
10-601-11-2210-0610-000-3150

G
IF

T
E

D
&

T
A

L
E

N
T

E
D

M
IS

C
0.00

1,133.00
0.00

2,505.00
1,372.00

49.22
10-601-11-2210-0800-000-3150

B
O

C
E

S
C

O
S

T
S

D
IST

W
ID

E
11,761.05

90,441.86
0.00

93,063.00
2,621.14

122.40
10-601-12-1700-0591-000-0000

B
O

C
E

S
E

A
R

L
Y

C
H

IL
D

H
O

O
D

0.00
0.00

0.00
53,000.00

53,000.00
0.00

10-601-12-1700-0592-000-0000
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T
IT

L
E

P
U

R
C

H
S

E
R

V
123.88

368.20
0.00

18,361.00
17,992.80

3.82
10-bU

l-19-0090-032(J-000-4010

T
IT

L
E

IS
T

A
F

F
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

0.00
30.00

0.00
1,160.00

1,130.00
2.59

10-601-19-0090-0330-000-4010

T
IT

L
E

IT
R

A
N

S
P

O
R

T
A

T
IO

N
0.00

0.00
0.00

9,181.00
9,181.00

0.00
10-601-19-0090-0581-000-4010

T
IT

L
E

IH
O

M
E

L
E

S
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
500.00

500.00
0.00

10-601-19-0090-0600-000-4010

T
IT

L
E

1
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

2,999.70
3,075.32

0.00
18,895.00

15,819.68
16.28

10-601-19-0090-0610-000-4010

B
O

N
U

S
PA

Y
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

-C
L

A
S

S
IF

IE
D

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-20-2210-0221-500-0000

B
O

N
U

S
PA

Y
-

C
L

A
S

S
IF

IE
D

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-20-2210-0290-500-0000

A
D

M
IN

A
S

S
T

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
2,341

.11
15,559.72

0.00
10-601-22-2210-0110-322-0000

B
O

N
U

S
PA

Y
M

E
D

IC
A

R
E

-
C

E
R

T
IF

IE
D

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10-601-22-2210-0221-200-0000

A
D

M
IN

A
S

S
T

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
33.95

222.87
0.00

424.00
201.13

52.56
10-601-22-2210-0221-322-0000

A
D

M
IN

A
S

S
T

P
E

R
A

366.38
2,288.08

0.00
4,442.00

2,153.92
51.51

10-601-22-2210-0230-322-0000

A
D

M
IN

A
S

S
T

M
E

D
IN

S
247.44

2,126.82
0.00

4,548.00
2,421.18

46.76
10-601-22-2210-0250-322-0000

B
O

N
U

S
PA

Y
-

C
E

R
T

IF
IE

D
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10-601-22-2210-0290-200-0000

S
T

A
F

F
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

2,356.09
2,681.09

36.90
2,500.00

(217.99)
108.72

10-601-22-2210-0330-000-0000

IM
P

R
O

V
E

M
E

N
T

O
F

N
S

T
R

0.00
0.00

0.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
0.00

10-601-22-2210-0800-000-0000

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

P
A

P
E

R
0.00

470.14
0.00

1,500.00
1,029.86

31.34
10-601-23-2300-0611-000-0000

E
L

E
C

T
IO

N
P

U
R

C
H

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
0.00

170.40
0.00

600.00
429.60

28.40
10-601-23-2314-0312-000-0000

E
L

E
C

T
IO

N
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

0.00
0.00

0.00
5,400.00

5,400.00
0.00

10-601-23-2314-0610-000-0000

L
E

G
A

L
/C

O
N

S
U

L
T

IN
G

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
371.25

3,529.75
0.00

20,000.00
16,470.25

26.97
10-601-23-2315-0330-000-0000

B
O

A
R

D
A

D
V

E
R

T
ISIN

G
35.70

232.06
0.00

2,500.00
2,267.94

9.28
l0

-6
0

1
-2

3
-2

3
1

9
-0

5
4

0
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

B
O

A
R

D
T

R
A

V
E

L
0.00

2,534.22
0.00

5,000.00
2,465.78

50.68
10-601-23-2319-0580-000-0000

B
O

A
R

D
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

173.08
1,169.75

0.00
2,500.00

1,330.25
48.25

10-601-23-2319-0800-000-0000

B
O

A
R

D
D

U
E

S
&

F
E

E
S

0.00
10,411.00
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9
0

.1
2

0.09
*

L
ocation

$524,574.03
$3,900,193.92

$7,076.54
$13,371,294.0

$
9

,4
7
9

,5
8
3

.2
6

29.79
F

und

0

D
:\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_brp5.R
P

T



Y
um
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H

O
O

L
D
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R
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T
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P
ag

e
18
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D
istrict-w

id
e

C
o
sts

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
F

O
R

C
O

N
T

800
D

istrict-w
id

e
C

o
sts

31
B

o
n
d

R
ed

em
p
tio

n
F

u
n

d

0.00

0.00

$0.00

C
en

tralized
S

erv
ices

B
oiidR

edérW
1on_F

und_31

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_
_

_
_

_
_
_

_
_
_

_
_

_
_
_

_
_
_

_
_

_
_
_

_
_
_

_
_

_
_
_

_
_

_
_

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

—
—

-

601
C

en
tralized

S
erv

ices

PA
Y

IN
G

A
G

E
N

T
F

E
E

D
E

B
T

S
E

R
V

IC
E

-
P

R
IN

C
IP

A
L

0.00
0.00

470,000.00
4

7
0
,0

0
0

.0
0

0.00
31-601-51-2319-0911-000-0000

0.00
0.00

1,026,935.00
1,026,935.00

0.00
31-601-90-9100-0840-000-0000

0.00
0.00

1,496,935.00
1,496,935.00

0.00
*

L
ocation

0.00
0.00

0.00
9,250.00

9,250.00
0.00

31-800-51-5100-0310-000-0000

0.00
0.00

0.00
359,701.00

359,701.00
0.00

31-800-51-5100-0911-000-0000

$0.00
0.00

0.00
368,951.00

368,951.00
0.00

*
L

ocation

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,865,886.00

$
1

,8
6
5

,8
8
6

.0
0

0.00
F

und

D
:\T

S
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S
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Y
um

a
E

xpenditure
R

eport
P

a
g
e
i9

o
f2

i

P
rinted:

Y
U

M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

-i

L
ocation

_
_
_
_
_
_

101
M

orris
Prim

ary
D

escription
M

T
D

Y
T

D
O

pen
B

udget
B

udget
%

of
S

tate
A

ccount
N

um
ber

A
ctivity

A
ctivity

E
ncum

b
B

alance
B

udget

_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_

L
_

_
)‘

_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_

M
orris

P
rim

ary

M
E

S
P

R
O

G
R

A
M

A
D

O
P

T
IO

N
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
43-101-11-0010-0650-000

G
Y

M
F

L
O

O
R

R
E

F
IN

IS
H

IN
G

0.00
2,200.00

0.00
2,200.00

0.00
100.00

4
3

-1
0
1

-2
6
-2

6
2

0
-0

4
0

1
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

FA
C

IL
IT

Y
IM

P
R

O
V

E
M

E
N

T
S

0.00
237,342.71

0.00
236,700.00

(642.71)
100.27

4
3

-1
0
1

-2
6
-2

6
2

0
-0

7
2

4
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

1.21
M

orris
P

rim
ary

so.oo
239,542.71

0.00
238,900.00

(642.71)
100.27

*
L

ocation

Y
u

m
a

M
iddle

S
ch

o
o
l

Y
M

S
P

R
O

G
R

A
M

A
D

O
P

T
IO

N
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
43-201-11-0020-0650-000

G
Y

M
F

L
O

O
R

R
E

F
IN

IS
H

IN
G

0.00
3,214.00

0.00
3,900.00

686.00
82.41

4
3
-2

0
1
-2

6
-2

6
2

0
-0

4
0
1

-0
0

0
-0

0
0

0

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

0.00
15,679.02

0.00
20,500.00

4,820.98
76.48

43-201-26-2620-0739-000-0000

FA
C

IL
IT

Y
IM

P
R

O
V

E
M

E
N

T
S

0.00
1,541.00

0.00
1,600.00

59.00
96.31

4
3
-2

0
1
-4

2
-4

6
0

0
-0

4
0
0

-0
0

0
-0

0
0

0

201
Y

u
m

a
M

iddle
S

ch
o
o
l

so.oo
20,434.02

0.00
26,000.00

5,565.98
78.59

*
L

ocation

Y
u

m
a

H
igh

S
ch

o
o
l

G
Y

M
F

L
O

O
R

FIN
ISH

IN
G

0.00
0.00

0.00
2,400.00

2,400.00
0.00

43-301-26-2620-0401-000-0000

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

0.00
1,161.15

0.00
1,200.00

38.85
96.76

43-301-26-2620-0733-000

FA
C

IL
IT

Y
IM

P
R

O
V

E
M

E
N

T
S

0.00
3,336.49

0.00
55,000.00

51,663.51
6.07

4
3

-3
0
1

-4
2
-4

6
0

0
-0

4
0

0
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

301
Y

u
m

a
H

igh
S

ch
o
o
l

$0.00
4,497.64

0.00
58,600.00

54,102.36
7.68

*
L

ocation

C
en

tralized
S

erv
ices

G
R

O
U

N
D

M
A

IN
T

E
N

A
N

C
E

0.00
2,925.00

0.00
3,000.00

75.00
97.50

4
3
-6

0
1
-2

6
-2

6
3

0
-0

7
3
9

-0
0

0
-0

0
0

0

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

1,536.48
142,824.03

0.00
160,000.00

17,175.97
92.77

4
3
-6

0
1
-2

8
-2

8
0

0
-0

7
3
4

-0
0

0
-0

0
0

0

C
H

F
A

PL
A

Y
G

R
A

N
T

0.00
8,353.25

0.00
0.00

(8,353.25)
0.00

4
3
-6

0
1
-4

2
-4

2
0

0
-0

7
9
0

-0
0

0
-3

9
5

0

D
IS

T
R

IC
T

W
ID

E
2,825.00

75,966.25
0.00

94,500.00
18,533.75

80.39
4

3
-6

0
1
-4

3
-4

3
0

0
-0

3
3
0

-0
0

0
-0

0
0

0

Q
j

C
en

tralized
S

erv
ices

$4,361.48
230,068.53

0.00
257,500.00

27,431.47
91.52

*
L

ocation

T
ran

sp
o

rtatio
n

S
erv

ices

T
R

A
N

S
P

O
R

A
T

IO
N

0.00
100,795.27

0.00
101,000.00

204.73
99.80

43-720-27-2700-0732-000-0000
720

T
ran

sp
o

rtatio
n

S
erv

ices
$0.00

100,795.27
0.00

101,000.00
204.73

99.80
*

L
ocation

4
C

ap
ital

R
eserv

e
F

u
n

d
$4,361.48

$595,338.17
$0.00

$682,000.00
$

8
6

,6
6

1
.8

3
88

11
F

und

D
:\T

S
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D

S
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Y
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R
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P
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O
o
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Y
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M
A

S
C

H
O

O
L

D
IST

R
IC

T
-i

L
o

catio
n

7
4

0
F

o
n

d
S

e
rv

ic
e

_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_

_
_
_

_
_
_
_
_

_
_
_

_
_
_
_
_

D
escription

M
T

D
Y

T
D

O
pen

B
udget

B
udget

%
of

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
A

ctivity
A

c
tiv

ity
E

ncum
b

B
alance

B
udget

.
..

.
.
.
.
.
•
,

.
.
•

.
.

,
.

.
.
.

.
.
.
.

.
•
.
.
.

.
.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.
.

.
.

.
.
,
.
:
.

F
o
o
d

S
erv

ice

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
/D

IR
E

C
T

O
R

1,322.30
8,986.23

0.00
(1

8
6
2

8
.0

0
)

(27,614.23)
-48.24

51-740-31-3100-011
0-331-4555

S
A

L
A

R
IE

S
/C

O
O

K
S

7,798.09
52,879.66

0.00
91,714.00

3
8
,8

3
4

.3
4

57.66
51-740-31-3100-0110-607-4555

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
/D

IR
E

C
T

O
R

19.17
130.29

0.00
214.00

83.71
60.88

51-740-31-3100-0221-331-4555

M
E

D
IC

A
R

E
/C

O
O

K
S

87.03
587.85

0.00
1,065.00

477.15
55.20

51-740-31-3100-0221-607-4555

P
E

R
A

/D
IR

E
C

T
O

R
206.94

1,337.37
0.00

2,244.00
906.63

59.60
51-740-31-3100-0230-331-4555

P
E

R
A

/C
O

O
K

S
1,178.63

7,624.64
0.00

13,941.00
6,316.36

54.69
51-740-31-3100-0230-607-4555

M
E

D
IN

S
/D

IR
E

C
T

O
R

379.00
1,879.32

0.00
4,417.00

2,537.68
42.55

51-740-31-3100-0250-331-4555

M
E

D
IN

S
/C

O
O

K
S

2,004.17
14,577.44

0.00
25,205.00

10,627.56
5
7
8
4

51-740-31-3100-0250-607-4555

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

M
A

IN
T

E
N

A
N

C
E

0.00
1,820.21

0.00
2,400.00

579.79
75.84

51-740-31-3100-0300-000-0000

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

E
D

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
170.00

595.00
0.00

1,500.00
905.00

39.67
51-740-31-3100-0330-000-0000

R
E

P
A

IR
S

145.59
2,529.54

0.00
6,000.00

3,470.46
42.16

51-740-31-3100-0400-000-0000

F
O

O
D

S
E

R
V

IC
E

C
O

M
M

U
N

IC
A

T
IO

N
0.00

0.00
0.00

200.00
200.00

0.00
51-740-31-3100-0530-000-0000

T
R

A
V

E
L

/T
R

A
IN

IN
G

0.00
0.00

0.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
0.00

51-740-31-3100-0580-000-0000

F
R

E
IG

H
T

131.84
675.33

0.00
700.00

24.67
113.65

5
1

-7
4
0

-3
1
-3

1
0

0
-0

6
1

2
-0

0
0
-0

0
0

0

S
U

P
P

L
IE

S
288.71

4,211.01
0.00

11,500.00
7,288.99

42.98
51-740-31-3100-0614-000-0000

F
O

O
D

10,952.88
58,101.70

0.00
109,000.00

50,898.30
64.64

51-740-31-3100-0630-000-0000

C
O

M
M

O
D

IT
Y

F
E

E
S

0.00
392.94

0.00
1,500.00

1,107.06
26.20

51-740-31-3100-0632-000-0000

C
O

M
M

O
D

IT
IE

S
U

S
E

D
0.00

0.00
0.00

18,291.00
18,291.00

0.00
51-740-31-3100-0633-000-0000

M
ILK

2,610.85
15,894.55

0.00
32,000.00

16,105.45
54.11

51-740-31-3100-0634-000-0000

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

0.00
10,587.37

0.00
16,900.00

6,312.63
62.65

51-740-31-3100-0730-000-0000

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
F

O
R

C
O

N
T

0.00
0.00

0.00
139,079.00

139,079.00
0.00

51-740-90-9100-0840-000-0000

Z4.Q
F

o
o

d
S

erv
ice

$27,295.20
182,810.45

0.00
4
6
0
,2

4
2

.0
0

277,431.55
42.90

*
L

ocation

i
F

o
o
d

S
erv

ice
F

u
n

d
$27,295.20

$182,810.45
$0.00

$460,242.00
$

2
7
7
,4

3
1

.5
5

42.90
F

und

D
:\T

S
\yum
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S
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F
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centralized

Services
-
-

D
escription

M
T

D
Y

T
D

O
pen

B
udget

B
udget

%
of

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber
A

ctivity
A

ctivity
E

ncum
b.

B
alance

B
udget

C
entralized

S
erv

ices

PU
PIL

A
C

T
E

X
PE

N
D

0.00
0.00

0.00
600,000.00

600,000.00
0

0
0

74-601-00-1900-0890-000-0000

C
entralized

S
erv

ices
$0.00

0.00
0.00

600,000.00
600,000.00

0.00
*

L
ocation

74
P

upil
A

ctivity
A

gency
F

und
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$600,000.00
$600,000.00

0.00
Fund

R
eport

T
otal:

$556,230.71
$4,678,342.54

$7,076.54
16,979,422.00

12,309,562.64
28.16

D
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S
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D

S
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P
aid

A
cco

u
n

ts
P

ayable
L

ist
Printed:
Y

U
M

A
S

C
H

O
O

L
D

IST
R

IC
T

-I

A
LLIA

N
Z

5885
10.7471

A
L

PH
A

C
A

R
D

SY
ST

E
M

S
1222321

10.601.23.2321.0610

A
M

A
Z

O
N

9350528
10.601.22.2210.0330

S
pecialized

D
ata

S
ystem

s,
Inc.

D
:\T

S
\yum

a\S
D

S
v8\F

inance\S
w

f_A
P

O
7. R

PT

P
ag

e
1

of
22

Invoice
#

A
.S.N

.

A
FL

A
C

1008
10.7471

1008
10.7471

1008
10.7471

D
escription

A
FL

A
C

B
atch

#
P

.O
.#

A
L

C
O

2608

2608

2713

10.102.11.0040.0610

10.102.11.0040.0610

10.301.11.0030.0610

A
LD

A
U

T
O

M
O

T
IV

E
LLC

4
1

0
8

9
10.301.13.0100.0400

41491
10.720.27.2740.0430

41308
10.720.27.2740.0430

41641
10.720.27.2740.0430

41642
10.720.27.2740.0430

41642
10.720.27.2700.0610

41621
1

0
.7

2
0

.2
7

.2
7

4
0

.0
4

3
0

41622
10.720.27.2740.0430

41620
10.720.27.2740.0430

41617
10.720.27.2740.0430

41591
10.720.27.2740.0430

41547
10.720.27.2740.0430

4
1

5
3

0
10.720.27.2740.0430

41494
10.720,27.2740.0430

4
1

4
9

3
10.720.27.2740.0430

41490
10.720.27.2740.0430

41492
10.720.27.2740.0430

C
heck

D
ate

C
heck

#
A

m
ount

S
tate

A
ccount

N
um

ber

99
0

01/20/2012
11000

1,030.64
10-7471

A
FL

A
C

B
E

N
99

0
01/20/2012

11000
24.70

10-7471

A
FL

A
C

99
0

01/20/2012
11000

430.22
10-7471

$1,485.56

C
L

A
S

S
R

O
O

M
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-L
IP

4
0

01/10/2012
9957

395.85
10-102-11-0040-0610-000-0000

C
L

A
S

S
R

O
O

M
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

-
L

IP
4

0
01/10/2012

9957
199.82

10-102-11-0040-0610-000-0000

C
O

F
F

E
E

-
Y

H
S

12
0

01/26/2012
10076

21.98
10-301-11-0030-0610-000-0000

$617.65

IN
S

P
E

C
T

IO
N

-T
R

A
IL

E
R

A
G

6
0

01/11/2012
9975

150.00
10-301-13-0100-0400-000-0000

S
E

R
V

IC
E

/P
R

E
M

A
IN

T
9

0
01/12/2012

10003
262.50

10-720-27-2740-0430-000-0000

R
E

P
A

IR
S

-W
IL

L
N

O
T

S
T

A
R

T
#46

9
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10-301-11-0200-0610-000-0000

$102.87

56.00
10-301-14-1800-0632-632-0000
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R
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D
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E

C
T

O
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630-2299
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12/2/11-1/1/12
D

IR
E

C
T

O
R

630-0076
12/2/1

1-1/2/12

630-0073
12/2/1
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R
O

U
N

D
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630-5619
12/2/11-1/2/12

D
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E
C

T
O
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A
S

S
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P
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L
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H
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C
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L
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D
E

A
N
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R
E
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S
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C
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A
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S
R

O
O
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6
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6
0

9
0

6
0

6
0

6
0

6
0

6
0

6
0

6
0

6
0

6
0

6
0

39.02
10-102-26-2620-0610-000-0000

74.06
10-102-26-2620-0610-000-0000

10-102-26-2620-0610-000-0000

01/11(2012

01/11/2012

01/11/2012

01/11/2012

01/11/2012

01/11/2012

01/11)2012

01/11/2012

01/11/2012

01/11/2012

74.06

$187.14

3.20

13.52

51.02

112.00

18.65

13.52

139.01

13.00

61.23

29.10

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10-720-27-2700-0530-000-0000

10-720-27-2700-0530-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0530-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0530-000-0000

10-601-23-2321-0530-000-0000

10-301-24-2410-0530-000-0000

10-301-24-2410-0530-000-0000

10-201-24-2410-0530-000-0000

10-201-24-2410-0530-000-0000

10-101-24-2410-0530-000-0000

12
0

01/26/2012
10102
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P
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#

9684
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v
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P
09530

09530

09530

09530

09530

W
A

D
D

E
L

L
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1025

A
.S.N

.
10.301.11.0030.0641

10.301.11.0030.0610

10.301.11.0030.0641

10.301.11.0030.0641
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V
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Page 1 of 4AlP Check Register
Printed:
YUMA SCHOOL DISTRICT-i

ndor#
u9222
5728
09995
1689
10568
6597
1350
1500
09435
2299
5952
5728
6597
1500
7901
6995
1500
7841
10519
10130

09766
09933
10096
10179
‘]077

.784
10072
10125
10566
10410
10123
10409
10039
09937
10549
10563
10564
10553
10565
10554
1053
6930
6002
1095
10561

2268
2619
10570
09325
10461

(‘_ _‘559
‘S. j97

10569
6995
09586

Vendor Name
NEOPOST USA INC
ECOLAB
FOOD BANK OF THE ROCKIES
HAWKINS COMMERCIAL APPLIANCE
RASCON, ELIZABETH
SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP
SHOP ALL
STERLING MILK COMPANY, LLC
THE THOMPSON CO
DONELSON COMPANY
LEWS PLUMBING & HEATING
ECOLAB
SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP
STERLING MILK COMPANY, LLC
YUMA BUSINESS CONNECTION
QUALITY FARM & RANCH
STERLING MILK COMPANY, LLC
CDW GOVERNMENT INC
G CUBED TECHNOLOGIES
ROCKY MOUNTAIN MECHANICAL
SYSTEMS

SUPER 8 MOTEL
BRANDNER, CODY
COLORADO DUGOUT CLUB
CRABTREE, BILL
DANSON, MIKE
DOUBLE TREE HOTEL
FRITZLER, ANDREW
HATCHELL, MICKEY
KLEVE, STACY
KUNKEL, DAN
MARSH, JEFF
MCALLISTER, LEVI
MEANS, KEVIN
METCALFE, RON
MEYER, TOM

PAGEL, JEFF
PICKENS, TYLER
POWELL, DAVID
TERESINSKI, MATT
ALCO
CARQUEST YUMA
CENTURYLINK
CITY OF YUMA
COLORADO SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF &
BLIND

COLORADO STATE TREASURER
EASTINS CATERING
ETECHCO, INC
FASTENAL
MARTINEZ, KATIE ANN
MORRIS CONSTRUCTION
PINNACOL ASSURANCE
PT RENTALS
QUALITY FARM & RANCH
ROYS COUNTRY FAIR

Direct Depoi Total
0.00 200.00
0.00 85.00
0.00 240.92
0.00 31.68
0.00 2.50
0.00 145.08
0.00 580.68
0.00 1,107.10
0.00 9,908.94
0.00 70.80
0.00 70.00
0.00 85.00
0.00 343.00
0.00 616.55
0.00 123.13
0.00 4.79
0.00 887.20
0.00 611.48
0.00 925.00
0.00 2,825.00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\vuma\SDSv8\Finance\Swf APO8. RPT

2LIIfl

15
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
8
8

11

11
11

11
13
13
15
5
5

Check Daihe#ecks
02/02/2012 15 200.00
01/10/2012 1710 85.00
01/10/2012 1711 240.92
01/10/2012 1712 31.68
01/10/2012 1713 2.50
01/10/2012 1714 145.08
01/1012012 1715 580.68
01/10/2012 1716 1,107.10
01/10/2012 1717 9,908.94
01/11/2012 1718 70.80
01/11/2012 1719 70.00
01/17/2012 1720 85.00
01/17/2012 1721 343.00
01/17/2012 1722 616.55
01/17/2012 1723 123.13
01/24/2012 1724 4.79
01/24/2012 1725 887.20
01/26/2012 1726 611.48
01/11/2012 1749 925.00
01/11/2012 1750 2,825.00

NSC

1 01/06/2012 9937 567.00 0.00 567.00
3 01/09/2012 9938 84.00 0.00 84.00
3 01/09/2012 9939 150.00 0.00 150.00
3 01/09/2012 9940 118.00 0.00 118.00
3 01/09/2012 9941 234.00 0.00 234.00
3 01/09/2012 9942 50.00 0.00 50.00
3 01/09/2012 9943 160.00 0.00 160.00
3 01/09/2012 9944 118.00 0.00 118.00
3 01/09/2012 9945 118.00 0.00 118.00
3 01/09/2012 9946 118.00 0.00 118.00
3 01/09/2012 9947 234.00 0.00 234.00
3 01/09/2012 9948 118.00 0.00 118.00
3 01/09/2012 9949 84.00 0.00 84.00
3 01/09/2012 9950 112.00 0.00 112.00
3 01/09/2012 9951 106.40 0.00 106.40
3 01/09/2012 9952 99.00 0.00 99.00
3 01/09/2012 9953 95.00 0.00 95.00
3 01/09/2012 9954 84.00 0.00 84.00
3 01/09/2012 9955 226.00 0.00 226.00
3 01/09/2012 9956 118.00 0.00 118.00
4 01/10/2012 9957 595.67 0.00 595.67
4 01/10/2012 9958 126.29 0.00 126.29
4 01/10/2012 9959 3,226.10 0.00 3,226.10
4 01/10/2012 9960 14,205.62 0.00 14,205.62
4 01/10/2012 9961 17.00 0.00 17.00

4 01/10/2012 9962 3,009.34 0.00 3,009.34
4 01/10/2012 9963 1,344.95 0.00 1,344.95
4 01/10/2012 9964 750.00 0.00 750.00
4 01/10/2012 9965 79.75 0.00 79.75
4 01/10/2012 9966 115.92 0.00 115.92
4 01/10/2012 9967 1,480.00 0.00 1,480.00
4 01/10/2012 9968 6,237.00 0.00 6,237.00
4 01/10/2012 9969 20.00 0.00 20.00
4 01/10/2012 9970 283.18 0.00 283.18
4 01/10/2012 9971 16.40 0.00 16.40
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ndor # Vendor Name # Check Date ChecI Checks Direct Deposit Total
3031 WALMART 4 01/10/2012 9972 31.93 0.00 31.93
6981 XEROX CORPORATION 4 01/10/2012 9973 3,902.53 0.00 3,902.53
09391 CASH 7 01/11/2012 9974 109.46 0.00 109.46
1206 ALD AUTOMOTIVE LLC 6 01/11/2012 9975 150.00 0.00 150.00
09169 COLORADO RETAIL VENTURE SVCS 6 01/11/2012 9976 6,062.29 0.00 6,062.29
10491 COMMUNICOMM 6 01/11/2012 9977 79.90 0.00 79.90
1106 CONOCO PHILLIPS INC 6 01/11/2012 9978 59.87 0.00 59.87
4960 COUNTYEXPRESS 6 01/11/2012 9979 399.00 0.00 399.00
10571 DC COUNSELING & CONSULTING, INC 6 01/11/2012 9980 371.25 0.00 371.25

09755 EMBASSY SUITES HOTEL 6 01/11/2012 9981 218.00 0.00 218.00
6537 HARDWARE HANK 6 01/11/2012 9982 22.65 0.00 22.65
09345 LAUER, SZABO & ASSOCIATES, P.C. 6 01/11/2012 9983 729.00 0.00 72900
08058 MILE HIGH CERAMICS 6 01/11/2012 9984 218.79 0.00 218.79
7953 MYOFFICEETC 6 01/11/2012 9985 437.47 0.00 43747
5609 NEBRASKA SAFETY & FIRE 6 01/11/2012 9986 550.00 0.00 550.00
1286 NORTHEAST COLORADO BOCES 6 01/11/2012 9987 5,256.05 0.00 5,256.05
3091 NORTHEASTCOLORADOHEALTH 6 01/11/2012 9988 55.00 0.00 55.00

DEPT

3205 NORTHERN COLORADO PAPER 6 01/11/2012 9989 230.04 0.00 230.04
10228 PROFESSIONAL BINDING PRODUCTS 6 01/11/2012 9990 67.00 0.00 67.00

INC
10130 ROCKYMOUNTAINMECHANICAL 6 01/11/2012 9991 432.25 0.00 432.25

SYSTEMS
10401 SCHOOLOUTFITTERS 6 01/11/2012 9992 97.45 0.00 97.45

, 350 SHOPALL 6 01/11/2012 9993 354.32 0.00 354.32
( 97 SPECIALIZEDDATASYSTEMS 6 01/11/2012 9994 223.00 0.00 223.00

09454 STERLINGTROPHYSHOP 6 01/11/2012 9995 24.61 0.00 24.61
09435 THE THOMPSON CO 6 01/11/2012 9996 108.68 0.00 108.68
5480 TRANSWESTTRUCK 6 01/11/2012 9997 123.31 0.00 123.31
10557 TRIARCOARTS&CRAFTS 6 01/11/2012 9998 102.87 0.00 102.87
2000 UNIFIRST 6 01/11/2012 9999 113.08 0.00 113.08
5621 VIAERO WIRELESS 6 01/11/2012 10000 454.25 0.00 454.25
1800 YUMA PIONEER 6 01/11/2012 10001 77.78 0.00 77.78
1600 YUMA SCHOOL DIST-1 6 01/11/2012 10002 3,750.00 0.00 3,750.00
1206 ALD AUTOMOTIVE LLC 9 01/12/2012 10003 4,998.63 0.00 4,998.63
1397 BAUCKE ELECTRIC 9 01/12/2012 10004 44.88 0.00 44.88
10402 BESTWESTTIRE&SERVICE 9 01/12/2012 10005 21.63 0.00 21.63
09902 CANDLEWOOD SUITES 9 01/12/2012 10006 158.97 0.00 158.97
10572 CHAPMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC 9 01/12/2012 10007 500.00 0.00 500.00
09925 CHEM-AQUA 9 01/12/2012 10008 914.95 0.00 914.95
09540 CVATA 9 01/12/2012 10009 120.00 0.00 120.00
09678 DAY LIGHT DONUTS 9 01/12/2012 10010 18.00 0.00 18.00
2299 DONELSON COMPANY 9 01/12/2012 10011 2,253.25 0.00 2,253.25
5728 ECOLAB 9 01/12/2012 10012 60.00 0.00 60.00
10070 FLORES, GERRARD 9 01/12/2012 10013 99.20 0.00 99.20
09400 GRAINGER 9 01/12/2012 10014 1,192.19 0.00 1,192.19
6537 HARDWARE HANK 9 01/12/2012 10015 51.48 0.00 51.48
1202 HOCHLUMBERCOMPANY 9 01/12/2012 10016 71.55 0.00 71.55
8037 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 9 01/12/2012 10017 1,040.40 0.00 1,040.40
5952 LEWS PLUMBING & HEATING 9 01/12/2012 10018 700.00 0.00 700.00
09900 LOCKS&THINGS 9 01/12/2012 10019 214.00 0.00 214.00

529 MATHESON TRI-GAS INC 9 01/12/2012 10020 297.74 0.00 297.74
.J506 MATSON, JAMES V 9 01/12/2012 10021 176.25 0.00 176.25
09446 NAPA AUTO PARTS 9 01/12/2012 10022 125.88 0.00 125.88
5609 NEBRASKASAFETY& FIRE 9 01/12/2012 10023 264.00 0.00 264.00
3205 NORTHERN COLORADO PAPER 9 01/12/2012 10024 516.81 0.00 516.81
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1848 PITNEY BOWES 9 01/12/2012 10025 165.00 0.00 165.00
7693 POWR-FLITE 9 01/12/2012 10026 610.72 0.00 610.72
6995 QUALITY FARM & RANCH 9 01/12/2012 10027 337.13 0.00 337.13
1811 RADIO SHACK 9 01/12/2012 10028 27.97 0.00 27.97
10130 ROCKY MOUNTAIN MECHANICAL 9 01/i 2/2012 10029 4233.67 0.00 4,233.67

SYSTEMS

09518 ROCKY MOUNTAIN MICROFILM & 9 01/12/2012 10030 32.00 0.00 32.00
IMAGING

1350 SHOPALL 9 01/12/2012 10031 173.07 0.00 173.07
2171 STANS ELECTRIC 9 01/12/2012 10032 578.43 0.00 578.43
7903 SUNRISE 9 01/12/2012 10033 178.12 0.00 178.12
5480 TRANSWESTTRUCK 9 01/12/2012 10034 112.75 0.00 112.75
2000 UNIFIRST 9 01/12/2012 10035 74.06 0.00 74.06
2157 VISA 9 01/12/2012 10036 635.15 0.00 635.15
7901 YUMA BUSINESS CONNECTION 9 01/12/2012 10037 213.97 0.00 213.97
2459 YUMACOUNTYLANDFILL 9 01/12/2012 10038 15.00 0.00 15.00
09366 ALPHA CARD SYSTEM 10 01/17/2012 10039 25.50 0.00 25.50
10535 BAUCKE, ANNA 10 01/17/2012 10040 994.70 0.00 994.70
09416 DENNIS MURPHY, SHERRY 10 01/17/2012 10041 151.92 0.00 151.92
5728 ECOLAB 10 01/17/2012 10042 60.00 0.00 60.00
09900 LOCKS&THINGS 10 01/17/2012 10043 39.50 0.00 39.50
10184 PCI EDUCATION 10 01/17/2012 10044 105.57 0.00 105.57
10130 ROCKY MOUNTAIN MECHANICAL 10 01/17/2012 10045 4,344.61 0.00 4,344.61

SYSTEMS

10575 SCHOLL OIL & TRANSPORTATION CO 10 01/17/2012 10046 69.98 0.00 69.98
,,10547 SCHULTE, TAWNYA 10 01/17/2012 10047 123.88 0.00 123.88

50 SHOP ALL 10 01/17/2012 10048 69.33 0.00 69.33
10576 STAFFDEVELOPMENTFOR 10 01/17/2012 10049 1,992.00 0.00 1,992.00

EDUCATORS

5480 TRANSWESTTRUCK 10 01/17/2012 10050 154.76 0.00 154.76
09996 WIGGINS HIGH SCHOOL 10 01/17/2012 10051 83.40 0.00 83.40
5441 YUMA CLINIC, THE 10 01/i 7/2012 10052 93.00 0.00 93.00
6928 AMAZON 13 01/17/2012 10053 364.09 0.00 364.09
10124 BUDERUS, DANIEL 13 01/17/2012 10054 102.00 0.00 102.00
5521 COLD BUREAU OF INVEST 13 01/17/2012 10055 79.00 0.00 79.00
10073 KAUTZ, MATTHEW 13 01/17/2012 10056 136.00 0.00 136.00
10081 MOLINA, AUSTON 13 01 /1 7/2012 10057 84.00 0.00 84.00
5877 PENWORTHYCO 13 01/17/2012 10058 35.92 0.00 35.92
10553 PICKENS, TYLER 13 01/i 7/2012 10059 116.40 0.00 116.40
6627 PREMIER SYSTEMS 13 01/17/2012 10060 26.00 0.00 26.00
10578 RAFFERTY, MATT 13 01 /1 7/2012 10061 194.80 0.00 194.80
10579 SCHAFER, MELVIN 13 01/i 7/2012 10062 102.00 0.00 102.00
10577 SCHWARTZ, AARON 13 01/17/2012 10063 116.40 0.00 116.40
09342 SOURCE GAS 13 01/17/2012 10064 3,444.91 0.00 3,444.91
09933 BRANDNER, CODY 14 01 /24/2012 10065 60.00 0.00 60.00
10072 FRITZLER, ANDREW 14 01/24/2012 10066 132.50 0.00 132.50
10580 HARPER, CHRIS 14 01/24/2012 10067 146.00 0.00 146.00
10369 HOFFNER, GARY 14 01/24/2012 10068 96.00 0.00 96.00
10017 LOOS, SHAWN 14 01/24/2012 10069 223.70 0.00 223.70
10039 MEANS, KEVIN 14 01/24/2012 10070 144.00 0.00 144.00
10581 MERTENS, DARRELL 14 01/24/2012 10071 148.00 0.00 148.00
10340 NOBLE, RICH 14 01/24/2012 10072 60.00 0.00 60.00

,4 550 SANDSTEAD, ERIC 14 01/24/2012 10073 127.70 0.00 127.70
‘c..,j127 WEESE, BRAD 14 01/24/2012 10074 94.00 0.00 94.00

09798 WILLS, RON 14 01 /24/2012 10075 60.00 0.00 60.00
1053 ALCO 12 01/26/2012 10076 21.98 0.00 21.98
10402 BESTWESTTIRE&SERVICE 12 01/26/2012 10077 62.32 0.00 62.32
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1011
10444
1015
09528
1013
9068
10573
09853
09530
1025
1600
1030
5588
1004
1020
1024

C46

99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
98 01/20/2012
98 01/20/2012
98 01/20/2012
98 01/20/2012
98 01/20/2012
98 01/20/2012

Report Total

11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
50327
50328
50329
50330
50331
50332

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Check Date
01/26/2012
01/26/2012
01/26/2012
01/26/2012
01/26/2012
01/26/2012
01/26/2012
01/26/2012
01/26/2012
01/26/2012

ndor#
-j9758

10012
09639
09644
1087
7841
6002
10574
09652
6042

09655
7953
09222
3205
5699
10524
09928
6995
10156
1350
09342
8006
5480
10393
11)496

50
1600
1008
5885
09669
4612
10511
09904
09854

Check#
10078
10079
10080
10081
10082
10083
10084
10085
10086
10087

10088
10089
10090
10091
10092
10093
10094
10095
10096
10097
10098
10099
10100
10101
10102
10103
10104
11000
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006

Checks
26.74

206.28
200.00

99.32
152.52
259.88

3,141.05
127.28
692.91
252.50

250.14
3,039.68

149.85
402.36
339.15
989.14
64.94
11.86

336.00
28.28

16,841.63
73.00
33.22
99.20
22.50
4.04

611.48
1,485.56

506.00
30.41
14.00

1,832.21
323.30
563.81

Direct Deposit
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
26.74

206.28
200.00

99.32
152.52
259.88

3,141.05
127.28
692.91
252.50

250.14
3,039.68

149.85
402.36
339.15
989.14

64.94
11.86

336.00
28.28

16,841.63
73.00
33.22
99.20
22.50

4.04
611.48

1,485.56
506.00

30.41
14.00

1,832.21
323.30
563.81

12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26)2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
12 01/26/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012
99 01/20/2012

Vendor NamF Batch #
BRANDNER, KINDRA 12
BRANDON, LORETTA 12
BRIGHTON HIGH SCHOOL 12

BUTE, SUSAN 12
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 12
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 12
CENTURYLINK 12
DATACONTROLINC 12
DAYS INN 12

MCCANDLESS INTERNATIONAL TRUCK 12

MIDAMERICA BOOKS
MY OFFICE ETC
NEOPOST USA INC
NORTHERN COLORADO PAPER
OFFICE DEPOT
ONCE UPON A MIND
PAGEL, JIM
QUALITY FARM & RANCH
RED LION DENVER SOUTHEAST
SHOP ALL
SOURCE GAS
SWEET PEAS
TRANSWEST TRUCK
UHRICK, RAY
VICTOR, ALEX
YUMA MIDDLE SCHOOL
YUMA SCHOOL DIST-1
AFLAC
ALLIANZ
AXA EQUITABLE
COLORADO CLASS
Continental American Insurance
ECMC
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company

HORACE MANN INSURANCE CO
Liberty Acquisitions Servicing, LLC
LIFE INVESTORS INSURANCE CO
METLIFE SBC
MIDLAND NATIONAL LIFE INS
NY LIFE INSURANCE AND ANNUITY
PROFESSIONAL FINANCE CO.
Starmark Administration
VSP
WADDELL & REED INC
YUMA SCHOOL DIST-1
COLORADO COMMUNITY BANK
COLORADO COMMUNITY BANK
COLORADO DEPT OF REVENUE
P.E.R.A.
PERAS 401(K) PLAN
YUMA CEA

1,786.60 0.00 1,786.60
410.49 0.00 410.49
105.06 0.00 105.06

4,890.94 0.00 4,890.94
86.00 0.00 86.00

244.38 0.00 244.38
218.77 0.00 218.77

42,765.96 0.00 42,765.96
960.08 0.00 960.08

2,681.30 0.00 2,681.30
118.95 0.00 118.95

20,785.82 0.00 20,785.82
8,130.20 0.00 8,130.20
7,740.00 0.00 7,740.00

71,947.43 0.00 71,947.43
4,812.10 0.00 4,812.10
1,747.50 0.00 1,747.50

$316,530.84 $0.00 $316,530.84
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